County 31 Harrison

Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution

Unit
HARRISON COUNTY
BLUE RIVER TOWNSHIP
BOONE TOWNSHIP
FRANKLIN TOWNSHIP
HARRISON TOWNSHIP
HETH TOWNSHIP
JACKSON TOWNSHIP
MORGAN TOWNSHIP
POSEY TOWNSHIP
SPENCER TOWNSHIP
TAYLOR TOWNSHIP
WASHINGTON TOWNSHIP
WEBSTER TOWNSHIP
MILLTOWN CIVIL TOWN
CORYDON CIVIL TOWN
CRANDALL CIVIL TOWN

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

LIT Supplemental Distribution 2021
Based on SBA Certifications Released May 1, 2021

Expenditure Rate -

659,998 Public Safety Revenue

PSAP Distribution
219,999 Public Safety Distribution
439,999

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

83,858

1,117

237

869

998

131

1,738

161

386

1,025

83

77

283

836

8,206

42

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure Estimated
Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
297,817 381,675
3,278 4,395
696 933
2,550 3,419
2,930 3,928
385 516
5,100 6,838
473 634
1,134 1,520
3,008 4,033
327 410
226 303
831 1,114
2,455 3,291
24,087 32,293
125 167
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219,999

Economic
Development
Distribution

198,753
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1,612
17,775
82
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County 31 Harrison

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -

Certified Shares Revenue 659,998 Public Safety Revenue
PSAP Distribution

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 219,999 Public Safety Distribution

Certified Shares Distribution 439,999

Unit
ELIZABETH CIVIL TOWN
LACONIA CIVIL TOWN
LANESVILLE CIVIL TOWN
MAUCKPORT CIVIL TOWN
NEW AMSTERDAM CIVIL TOWN
NEW MIDDLETOWN CIVIL TOWN
PALMYRA CIVIL TOWN

CRAWFORD COUNTY COMMUNITY SCHOOL
CORP

LANESVILLE SCHOOL CORPORATION

NORTH HARRISON COMMUNITY SCHOOL CORP
SOUTH HARRISON SCHOOL CORPORATION
HARRISON COUNTY PUBLIC LIBRARY

HARRISON TOWNSHIP FIRE PROTECTION
DISTRICT

POSEY-TAYLOR FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT

STATE OF INDIANA
INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

LIT Supplemental Distribution 2021

Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares

IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2)
Distribution

125

15

416

47

6

206

444

629

9,415
20,899
56,489
16,281

6,153

2,819

Based on SBA Certifications Released May 1, 2021

Expenditure Rate -

Economic Development Revenue

Total Expenditure Estimated
Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
48 173
43 58
1,222 1,638
138 185
2 8
61 267
1,303 1,747
0 629
0 9,415
0 20,899
0 56,489
47,788 64,069
18,062 24,215
8,274 11,093
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219,999

Economic
Development
Distribution

28

802
91

856
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STATE OF INDIANA

INDIANA DEPARTMENT OF LOCAL GOVERNMENT FINANCE

County 31 Harrison

LIT Supplemental Distribution 2021
Based on SBA Certifications Released May 1, 2021

Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate - Expenditure Rate -
Certified Shares Revenue 659,998 Public Safety Revenue 0 Economic Development Revenue
PSAP Distribution
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Distribution 219,999 Public Safety Distribution
Certified Shares Distribution 439,999
Expenditure Rate - Certified Shares Total Expenditure Estimated
IC 6-3.6-6-3(a)(2) Certified Shares Rate - Certified Public Safety
Unit Distribution Distribution Shares Distribution Distribution
WHISKEY RUN FIRE PROTECTION DISTRICT 119 350 469
PALMYRA FIRE 1,303 3,824 5,127
HETH-WASHINGTON TWP FIRE PROTECTION DIST 649 1,904 2,553
BOONE TOWNSHIP FIRE DISTRICT 815 2,393 3,208
HARRISON COUNTY SOLID WASTE 2,573 7,553 10,126
WEBSTER TWP FIRE PROTECTION 549 1,612 2,161
TOTAL: 219,999 439,999 659,998
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219,999
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Distribution
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219,999
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